How to Order
q Model
Symbol Model
43 AC type
w Emitter cartridge type
Symbol Type
D High speed static neutralization cartridge
L Energy saving static neutralization cartridge
e High voltage cable length
Symbol Length [m]
1 1
2 2
3 3
*  �The number of included high voltage cable
holders differs depending on the high voltage
cable length. (Refer to the table below.)
Number of included high voltage cable holders
e Refer to page 51.
Symbol Straight Elbow
1 1 1
2 2 1
3 3 1
!0 �DIN rail mounting bracket for controller
and high voltage power supply module
e Refer to page 51.
Symbol For Controller For High voltage power supply module
Nil None None
U Included Included
W Included None
Y None Included
o Nozzle bracket e Refer to page 51.
Symbol Type
Nil Without bracket
B L-bracket
F Angle adjustment bracket
y Power supply cable length
Symbol Length [m]
3 3
5 5
10 10
15 15
N None
*  �To use an AC adapter, specify “N”, and select
the AC adapter sold separately.
t Input/Output
Symbol Input/Output
Nil NPN
P PNP
r One-touch fitting
Symbol Metric size
6H ø6 Straight
6L ø6 Elbow
Symbol Inch size
7H ø1/4" Straight
7L ø1/4" Elbow
AC type
High voltage power
supply module